Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West

Lee and Joe Jamail Texas Swimming Center

12/7/2022 -- 12/10/2022
Name F/P

Isabella Chow (16) W (FR)
0:54.46Y WIR P #15

Charles Tracy (16) M (SO)

3:54.24Y WIR F #14
3:52.24Y WIR P #14
15:36.56Y WIJR F #26

Women

Men
Men
Men

Open

Open
Open
Open

Event

100 Fly

400 IM
400 IM
1650 Free

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

Place

28

16
13
27

Points

Improv

-0.45

-5.51
-7.51
-13.86



